AVAIL.ON

~ SHIPBROKERS ~

-

S

WEEK ENDING 4™ & 11TH

T +65 6£6385-3955 snp@avalonshipbrokers.com www.avalonshipbrokers.com AUG 2023

AVAILON SHIPBROKERS PPTE. L'TD.




BALTIC EXCHANGE
BULK INDICES

BDI 1129 -8

BCI 1592  -82
BPI 1337 +45
BSI 728  +22
BHSI 411 +10



BULK CARRIER
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180010/ 2009
93361 /2010 +
93326/ 2011

82224 /2013

63510/ 2017

64499 / 2020

60436 / 2016

55865 / 2015

33443 /2014

45429 / 2017

37983 /2016

37845 /2018

37059 /2013

10266 / 1995

Daewoo
Shipbuilding &

Marine Engineering

Co Ltd
Jiangsu Newyangzi

Shipbuilding Co Ltd

Tsuneishi

Shipbuilding Co Ltd

Jinling Shipyard

Oshima Shipbuilding

Co Ltd

Oshima Shipbuilding

Co Ltd

Mitsui Eng. & SB.
Co. Ltd

Shin Kochi Jyuko K.K

Tsuneishi Group
(Zhoushan)
Shipbuilding Inc

AVIC Weihai
Shipyard Co Ltd

AVIC Weihai
Shipyard Co Ltd

Saiki Heavy
Industries Co Ltd

Neue Brand Werft

GmbH & Co. KG  MAK 8M552C / 598

B&W 6570MC-C

B&W 6S60MC-C

B&W 6S60MC-C

B&W 5S60ME-C8

B&W 6S50ME-B9

B&W 6S50ME-B9

B&W 6S50ME-B9

MITSUBISHI
6UECA5LSE

B&W 6S50ME-C8

B&W 5S50ME-B9

B&W 5S50ME-B9

B&W 6546MC-C8

Feb-24

4/2028 - 4/2026
7/2027 - 1/2026
7/2025 - 7/2023
5/2026 - 6/2024
Mar-25

Nov-24

5/2027 - 7/2025
9/2026 - 12/2024
1/2028 - 11/2025
8/2027 - 8/2025

Jun-25

215

16.75 EACH

21.8

27

32

24.5

22.6

19.3

221

17.75

RGN 20

17

UNDISCLOSED

INDONESIAN

GREEK

UNDISCLOSED

BWTS DUE
2/2024

BWTS

BWTS

BWTS

MEADWAY, GREECE BWTS+SCRUBBER

UNITY, UK

UNDISCLOSED

FGM CHARTERING

CHINESE

GREEK

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

BWTS+SCRUBBER
. OHBH

BWTS

BWTS. INCL 2
YEARS BBHP

OHBH. BWTS
BWTS

BWTS. BASIS TCB
TILL FEB 2024.

OHBH. BWTS

BWTS



TANKER

VESSEL NAME DWT / YOB YARD m Ss/DD P:;(I;E BUYERS m

301123 /2017
150611 / 2004
105411/ 2003
72514 / 2004
65125 /2006 +
65065 / 2006
46757 / 2003
46105 / 2009
19964 / 2009
5695 / 2005

19997 / 2008

8828 /2008

7054 /2012

Hyundai Heavy Industries

Co Ltd WINGD 7X82
Universal Shipbuilding
Corp SULZER 6RTA72
Sumitomo Heavy
Industries Ltd SULZER 6RTAS58T
Samsung Heavy Industries
Co Ltd B&W 6S60MC
Brodosplit -

Brodogradiliste doo B&W 6546 MC-C

Hyundai Mipo Dockyard Co

Ltd B&W 6S50MC
Hyundai Mipo Dockyard Co
Ltd B&W 6S50MC-C
Torgem Gemi Insaat
Sanayii ve Ticaret A.S. B&W 8S35MC
Nokbong Shipbuilding Co
Ltd wartsila 6L32
Shin Kurushima Dockyard MITSUBISHI
Co. Ltd 7UEC45LA
Yangzhou Kejin Shipyard YANMAR 6N330-
Co Ltd EN
Zhejiang Haicheng YANMAR 6N330-
Shipbuilding Co Ltd EN

May-24

9/2025 - 10/2023

Jun-24

Nov-23

Aug-24

Oct-23

Jan-25

Aug-23

6/2027 - 11/2025

11/2026 - 12/2024

90

35

24.75

18

21 EACH

12

25

RGN 14

MID-HIGH

58

18.5

5.5

5.8

HMM

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

GREEK

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

UNDISCLOSED

GREEK

INDIAN

SINGAPOREAN

UNDISCLOSED

SCRUBBER
BWTS
BWTS
BWTS DUE
6/2024
BWTS
BWTS DUE
11/2023
BWTS
BWTS
BWTS
BWTS

BWTS

BWTS



VESSEL NAME DWT / YOB YARD ENGINE / TEU Ss/DD PRICE (USD) BUYERS m

YANG MING
146749 / 2018 + Imabari Shipbuilding B&W 11S90ME-C10 MARINE
2019 Co Ltd / 14220 RGN 102 EACH TRANSPORT BWTS



DEMOLITION
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175775/ 2002

73992 / 2000

73867 / 1997

45194 /1996

44510/ 1993

11031 /1998

4706 / 1992

24181

9743

9379

7985

14775

4672

1917

BC

BC

BC

BC

CONT

CONT

GC

495

540

465

475

550

600

560

INDIA

INDIA

BANGLADESH

BANGLADESH

INDIA

AS IS SINGAPORE

AS IS SOUTH CHINA
WITH 200T OF
BUNKERS.

AS IS SINGAPORE
WITH 200T OF
BUNKERS.

AS IS COLOMBO
WITH 200T OF
BUNKERS.

WITH 240T OF
BUNKERS. PREVIOUS
DEAL FAILED AT USD

BANGLADESH/INDIA 622/LDT.

BANGLADESH



DEMOLITION
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_ 70165 /1996 9257 INDIA
For HKC green
37842 /1998 12400 CONT 405 AS IS UAE recycling
_ 29337 /1999 10351 CONT 520 INDIA
WITH 250T OF
22900 / 1997 7770 CONT 592 BANGLADESH BUNKERS
_ 5129 /1991 2397 REEF 500 INDIA
_ 3472 / 2001 1574 TANK 535 BANGLADESH
_ 2296 / 1989 4043 ROPAX 460 BANGLADESH AS IS' KAOHSIUNG

All details given in good faith but without guarantee. This report has been
produced for general information and is not a replacement for specific advice. While the
market information is believed to be reasonably accurate, it is by its nature subject to
limited audits and validations. No responsibility can be accepted for any errors or any
consequences arising therefrom. No part of the report may be reproduced or circulated
without our prior written. Full Terms & Conditions here.



